22/10/2022: Event 1
QUALIFYING SCORE:170

Place/Qual
1
2

Q
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CD Companion Dog

CAT# Handler (Club)

102
103
101
100

Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Nottle, C (Para District)

Gulino, L

Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

Peter Dynan

Pedigree Name

Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CCD

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S1GINIm NRA. JD. SDGD CH. CA.

BrenFurBabys Mr Morgan
Vandeska Moura Moura RN RA CCD

DATE:

22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

184.00

10.00

DQ
WD/ABS

22/10/2022: Event 2

QUALIFYING SCORE:85
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

N o o~ WN P

Q
Q

118
112
110
111
114
122
115
121
119
116
113
120
117

CCD Community Companion

Stringer, T (Riverland DTC)
Wilkins, B

Hollis, M (Portland)

O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Richter, P

Green, L

Noble, C (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Hollis, M (Portland)

Knapp, R (Para District)

Hodge, M (Test Club)

Doman, L (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Stapledon, A (Para District)
Watherston, M (Dogs SA)

Peter Dynan

Pedigree Name
Cassie RN
Taylea Cedar Zen
Bruce CCD RA
Lexi
Sailor Jerry
Tilly
Phoenix
Roxbud Toss Me A Treat RN
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA JD AFCH CAA
Maizy
Azrar Princess Callie RN
Thistledust in the Spotlight RA JD ET CAA

Pantathean Geisha Girl

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

91.00
88.00
80.00
74.00
73.00
40.00
39.00

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WDJ/ABS
WD/ABS
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22/10/2022: Event 3
QUALIFYING SCORE:0

Veterans Obedience

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
STATUS : NOT STARTED

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

Peter Dynan

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
123 Doman, L (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Korawunbi Spot O Blue CD RA
22/10/2022: Event 5 UD Utility Dog Keith Millington STATUS : IN PROGRESS

QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 131 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
130 Hotchin, L

Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
Jadziah Real Wild Child CDX RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX SIBX.00 NQ

ROCh Lindenbrae Im Magickal CDX RAE DQ

22/10/2022: Event 11 UDX Utility Dog Excellent
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

136 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC)

Neil MacDonald STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

OCH RCH MalibuMarley UDX RAE 119.00 WDJ/ABS

22/10/2022: Event 12
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

UD Utility Dog

131 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Neil MacDonald STATUS : NOT STARTED

Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

Jadziah Real Wild Child CDX RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX SDX

22/10/2022: Event 13 CDX Companion Dog Excellent

Neil MacDonald STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 143 Lockett, A (Shepparton DODC) R.CH. Calma Excalibur CDX RM RAE JD TKS 186.00
2 Q 140 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) CuradhBlue RN RA CCD CD 189.00
3 141 Reynolds, S (SDK&ODC INC) Nahrof Born To Move (Al) CDX 162.00 NQ
4 142 Hellyer, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Basil RA CDX 153.00 NQ
22/10/2022: Event 14 CD Companion Dog Neil MacDonald STATUS : IN PROGRESS
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 102 Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CCD 153.00
2 103 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S1HONID NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA.
100 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Vandeska Moura Moura RN RA CCD WD/ABS
101 Gulino, L BrenFurBabys Mr Morgan WD/ABS
22/10/2022: Event 15 CCD Community Companion Neil MacDonald STATUS : IN PROGRESS
QUALIFYING SCORE:85
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 118 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC) Cassie RN 95.00
2 Q 111 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi 94.00
3 112 Wilkins, B Taylea Cedar Zen 77.00 NQ
4 114 Richter, P Sailor Jerry 63.00 NQ
5 117 Watherston, M (Dogs SA) Pantathean Geisha Girl 54.00 NQ
6 119 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA JD AFCH CAA 40.00 NQ
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

7 122 Green, L Tilly

8 123 van der Hoek, P (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Rogue
121 Hollis, M (Portland) Roxbud Toss Me A Treat RN
116 Hodge, M (Test Club) Maizy

DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

37.00 NQ

25.00 NQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

22/10/2022: Event 4
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

UDX Utility Dog Excellent

1 136 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC)

Keith Millington

Pedigree Name

OCH RCH MalibuMarley UDX RAE

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
160.00 NQ

22/10/2022: Event 6 CDX Companion Dog Excellent

QUALIFYING SCORE:170

Keith Millington

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 143 Lockett, A (Shepparton DODC) R.CH. Calma Excalibur CDX RM RAE JD TKS 195.00

2 Q 140 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) CuradhBlue RN RA CCD CD 185.00
141 Reynolds, S (SDK&ODC INC) Nahrof Born To Move (Al) CDX 162.00 DQ
152 Hotchin, L RO Ch Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazzn Django CDX RAE JC 90.00 DQ
142 Hellyer, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Basil RA CDX 153.00 DQ
147 Moloney, J (WDTS) Paradize Crafty Kid CD RE TK.S 133.00 DQ

22/10/2022: Event 7 Rally Master Neil MacDonald STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
1 Q 143 Lockett, A (Shepparton DODC) R.CH. Calma Excalibur CDX RM RAE JD TKS 97.00
2 Q 140 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) CuradhBlue RN RA CCD CD 90.00
3 Q 146 Hotchin, L Meerut Ecossaise Encore CD RE RAE 87.00
4 103 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. J84.8D. FD CH. CANQ
22/10/2022: Event 8 Rally Excellent Neil MacDonald STATUS : IN PROGRESS
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 103 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JB8.8D. FD CH. CA.
2 110 Hollis, M (Portland) Bruce CCD RA 79.00
119 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA JD AFCH CAA NQ
100 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Vandeska Moura Moura RN RA CCD WD/ABS
22/10/2022: Event 9 Rally Advanced Neil MacDonald STATUS : FINALISED
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 103 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JB6.8D. FD CH. CA.
1 Q 118 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC) Cassie RN 86.00
121 Hollis, M (Portland) Roxbud Toss Me A Treat RN WD/ABS
111 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi NQ
100 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Vandeska Moura Moura RN RA CCD WD/ABS
126 Winter, K SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD NQ
22/10/2022: Event 10 Rally Novice Neil MacDonald STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 138 Hollis, M (Portland)
2 Q 112 Wilkins, B
3 114 Richter, P
4 122 Green, L
5 102 Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC))
6 115 Noble, C (Blue Lake (BLODC))
7 137 Mallard, K
8 128 Johnson, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
9 127 Sayers, N
101 Gulino, L
129 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Pedigree Name
Swift RA JD
Taylea Cedar Zen
Sailor Jerry
Tilly
Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CCD
Phoenix
Maraquita Sir Alvin Kostya
Pablo
Nila
BrenFurBabys Mr Morgan
Stanhaft Maluka

Dog's Time

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

94.00
77.00
74.00
72.00
71.00
69.00
66.00
57.00
56.00

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

22/10/2022: Event 16

Place/Qual
1 Q 143
2 Q 140
3 Q 146
4 103

Rally Master

CAT# Handler (Club)

Lockett, A (Shepparton DODC)
Fridd, A (Riverland DTC)
Hotchin, L

Nottle, C (Para District)

Kathy Millington

Pedigree Name

R.CH. Calma Excalibur CDX RM RAE JD TKS

CuradhBlue RN RA CCD CD
Meerut Ecossaise Encore CD RE RAE

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

99.00
93.00
91.00

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. J£9.8D. FD CH. CANQ

22/10/2022: Event 17

Rally Excellent

Kathy Millington

STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 147 Moloney, J (WDTS) Paradize Crafty Kid CD RE TK.S 90.00
2 Q 148 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RA 85.00
3 119 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA JD AFCH CAA 79.00
103 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. G#D/ABS
100 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Vandeska Moura Moura RN RA CCD WD/ABS
22/10/2022: Event 18 Rally Advanced Kathy Millington STATUS : IN PROGRESS
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 118 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC) Cassie RN 94.00
121 Hollis, M (Portland) Roxbud Toss Me A Treat RN NQ
111 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi NQ
126 Winter, K SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD 69.00 NQ
100 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Vandeska Moura Moura RN RA CCD WD/ABS
103 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. G#D/ABS

22/10/2022: Event 19

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

Q
Q
Q

Rally Novice

CAT# Handler (Club)

138
101
112
137

Hollis, M (Portland)
Gulino, L

Wilkins, B

Mallard, K

Kathy Millington STATUS : IN PROGRESS
Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
Swift RA JD 94.00
BrenFurBabys Mr Morgan 86.00
Taylea Cedar Zen 75.00
Maraquita Sir Alvin Kostya 71.00 NQ
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
5 102 Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CCD 69.00 NQ
6 127 Sayers, N Nila 67.00 NQ
7 128 Johnson, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Pablo 66.00
8 115 Noble, C (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Phoenix 60.00 NQ
129 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Stanhaft Maluka WD/ABS
114 Richter, P Sailor Jerry NQ
123 van der Hoek, P (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Rogue NQ
23/10/2022: Event 20 CD Companion Dog Kathy Millington STATUS : IN PROGRESS
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 102 Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CCD 190.00
103 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JD. SNG-D CH. CA.
101 Gulino, L BrenFurBabys Mr Morgan NQ
100 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Vandeska Moura Moura RN RA CCD WD/ABS
23/10/2022: Event 21 CCD Community Companion Kathy Millington STATUS : NOT STARTED
QUALIFYING SCORE:85
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
121 Hollis, M (Portland) Roxbud Toss Me A Treat RN
115 Noble, C (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Phoenix
112 Wilkins, B Taylea Cedar Zen
119 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA JD AFCH CAA
118 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC) Cassie RN
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

114 Richter, P Sailor Jerry

113 Doman, L (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Azrar Princess Callie RN

116 Hodge, M (Test Club) Maizy

111 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi

120 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight RA JD ET CAA
117 Watherston, M (Dogs SA) Pantathean Geisha Girl

122 Green, L Tilly

123 van der Hoek, P (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Rogue

110 Hollis, M (Portland) Bruce CCD RA

DATE:

22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022

23/10/2022: Event 22 Veterans Obedience
QUALIFYING SCORE:0
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

123 Doman, L (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Kathy Millington

Pedigree Name

Korawunbi Spot O Blue CD RA

STATUS : NOT STARTED

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

23/10/2022: Event 23
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

UDX Utility Dog Excellent

136 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC)

Neil MacDonald

Pedigree Name

OCH RCH MalibuMarley UDX RAE

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS

23/10/2022: Event 24
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
CAT# Handler (Club)

UD Utility Dog

Place/Qual

Neil MacDonald

Pedigree Name

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
131 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Jadziah Real Wild Child CDX RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX SDX WD/ABS
130 Hotchin, L ROCh Lindenbrae Im Magickal CDX RAE WD/ABS
23/10/2022: Event 25 CDX Companion Dog Excellent Neil MacDonald STATUS : IN PROGRESS
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 140 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) CuradhBlue RN RA CCD CD 188.00
2 Q 142 Hellyer, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Basil RA CDX 181.00
3 141 Reynolds, S (SDK&ODC INC) Nahrof Born To Move (Al) CDX 154.00 NQ
4 152 Hotchin, L RO Ch Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazzn Django CDX RAE JC 140.00 NQ
147 Moloney, J (WDTS) Paradize Crafty Kid CD RE TK.S WD/ABS
23/10/2022: Event 26 Rally Master Peter Dynan STATUS : IN PROGRESS
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 143 Lockett, A (Shepparton DODC) R.CH. Calma Excalibur CDX RM RAE JD TKS 231 97.00
2 146 Hotchin, L Meerut Ecossaise Encore CD RE RAE 2.38 84.00 NQ
23/10/2022: Event 27 Rally Excellent Peter Dynan STATUS : NOT STARTED
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
100 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Vandeska Moura Moura RN RA CCD
148 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RA
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
147 Moloney, J (WDTS) Paradize Crafty Kid CD RE TK.S
110 Hollis, M (Portland) Bruce CCD RA
103 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA.
119 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA JD AFCH CAA
23/10/2022: Event 28 Rally Advanced Peter Dynan STATUS : NOT STARTED
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
121 Hollis, M (Portland) Roxbud Toss Me A Treat RN
111 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi
103 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA.
126 Winter, K SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD
118 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC) Cassie RN
100 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Vandeska Moura Moura RN RA CCD
151 Jolley, A (Dogs SA) CH. Nahrof Etch Factor RN ET
23/10/2022: Event 29 Rally Novice Peter Dynan STATUS : NOT STARTED
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
129 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Stanhaft Maluka
115 Noble, C (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Phoenix
112 Wilkins, B Taylea Cedar Zen
137 Mallard, K Maraquita Sir Alvin Kostya
101 Gulino, L BrenFurBabys Mr Morgan
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114
127
102
138
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Johnson, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Richter, P

Sayers, N

Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Hollis, M (Portland)

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc
Pablo
Sailor Jerry
Nila
Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CCD
Swift RA JD

DATE:

22/10/2022 - 23/10/2022
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